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44353 2025_CRED_IMPO-184 16/06/2025 10:00:48 1.254,80 18/11/2025 24955852 G71D25002350002

44432 2025_CRED_IMPO-240 16/06/2025 10:15:37 404,80 18/11/2025 24955859 G21D25002150002

44443 2025_CRED_IMPO-248 16/06/2025 10:06:03 1.832,80 18/11/2025 24955856 G51D25001310002

44476 2025_CRED_IMPO-275 16/06/2025 10:02:31 1.636,80 18/11/2025 24955855 G41D25001760002

44573 2025_CRED_IMPO-332 16/06/2025 10:02:49 4.121,60 18/11/2025 24955857 G41D25001770002

44574 2025_CRED_IMPO-333 16/06/2025 10:02:10 2.317,60 18/11/2025 24955851 G41D25001740002

44607 2025_CRED_IMPO-354 16/06/2025 10:18:05 829,20 18/11/2025 24955860 G61D25001650002

44643 2025_CRED_IMPO-378 16/06/2025 11:58:54 1.400,00 18/11/2025 24955861 G71D25002360002

44679 2025_CRED_IMPO-395 16/06/2025 10:01:54 2.520,80 18/11/2025 24955867 G61D25001660002

44687 2025_CRED_IMPO-401 16/06/2025 10:05:18 3.800,40 18/11/2025 24955866 G91D25002340002

45013 2025_CRED_IMPO-716 16/06/2025 10:02:16 3.641,60 18/11/2025 24955870 G11D25001570002

45016 2025_CRED_IMPO-719 16/06/2025 10:20:39 866,00 18/11/2025 24955874 G91D25002360002

45035 2025_CRED_IMPO-735 16/06/2025 10:04:44 11.702,00 18/11/2025 24955878 G81D25001860002

45040 2025_CRED_IMPO-740 16/06/2025 10:05:30 2.376,00 18/11/2025 24955877 G11D25001580002

45049 2025_CRED_IMPO-748 16/06/2025 10:00:28 19.926,80 18/11/2025 24955875 G41D25001790002

45056 2025_CRED_IMPO-755 16/06/2025 10:01:55 2.910,00 18/11/2025 24955880 G51D25001320002

45080 2025_CRED_IMPO-779 16/06/2025 10:08:11 20.844,40 18/11/2025 24955876 G11D25001590002

45091 2025_CRED_IMPO-790 16/06/2025 10:02:13 3.562,00 18/11/2025 24955871 G41D25001780002

45105 2025_CRED_IMPO-803 19/06/2025 09:40:28 5.326,40 18/11/2025 24955881 G31D25001650002

45119 2025_CRED_IMPO-817 16/06/2025 10:38:24 17.619,60 18/11/2025 24955873 G81D25001850002

45121 2025_CRED_IMPO-819 16/06/2025 10:04:06 3.218,00 18/11/2025 24955879 G61D25001680002

45127 2025_CRED_IMPO-825 27/06/2025 06:24:02 18.980,80 18/11/2025 24955883 G31D25001660002

45155 2025_CRED_IMPO-852 16/06/2025 10:02:02 1.708,00 18/11/2025 24955869 G91D25002350002

45157 2025_CRED_IMPO-854 16/06/2025 10:05:19 41.412,40 18/11/2025 24955894 G61D25001690002

45171 2025_CRED_IMPO-868 16/06/2025 10:33:13 1.524,40 18/11/2025 24955872 G61D25001670002

45172 2025_CRED_IMPO-869 16/06/2025 10:03:07 20.560,00 18/11/2025 24955882 G51D25001330002

45217 2025_CRED_IMPO-913 16/06/2025 10:04:51 87.848,40 18/11/2025 24955964 G11D25001610002

45228 2025_CRED_IMPO-924 16/06/2025 10:08:50 717,60 18/11/2025 24955974 G41D25001820002

45243 2025_CRED_IMPO-939 16/06/2025 11:37:49 1.432,80 18/11/2025 24955959 G71D25002370002

45262 2025_CRED_IMPO-958 16/06/2025 19:21:13 2.823,60 18/11/2025 24955962 G71D25002380002

45318 2025_CRED_IMPO-1012 16/06/2025 10:04:12 74.020,00 18/11/2025 24955965 G11D25001600002

45321 2025_CRED_IMPO-1015 16/06/2025 11:37:56 8.636,80 18/11/2025 24955960 G41D25001800002
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45325 2025_CRED_IMPO-1019 16/06/2025 10:28:36 15.205,60 18/11/2025 24955958 G31D25001670002

45334 2025_CRED_IMPO-1028 16/06/2025 10:05:21 865,60 18/11/2025 24955970 G21D25002160002

45336 2025_CRED_IMPO-1030 16/06/2025 11:07:20 718,40 18/11/2025 24955957 G51D25001340002

45429 2025_CRED_IMPO-1122 16/06/2025 10:04:31 497,60 18/11/2025 24955973 G11D25001620002

45464 2025_CRED_IMPO-1156 16/06/2025 10:20:04 1.310,00 18/11/2025 24955967 G61D25001740002

45564 2025_CRED_IMPO-1254 16/06/2025 10:02:42 16.154,80 18/11/2025 24955989 G41D25001810002

45572 2025_CRED_IMPO-1262 16/06/2025 10:04:16 307,60 18/11/2025 24955980 G71D25002400002

45587 2025_CRED_IMPO-1277 16/06/2025 10:02:09 566,40 18/11/2025 24955991 G91D25002370002

45621 2025_CRED_IMPO-1310 16/06/2025 10:59:04 32.236,67 18/11/2025 24955983 G71D25002390002

45624 2025_CRED_IMPO-1313 16/06/2025 10:59:37 9.783,60 18/11/2025 24955985 G61D25001700002

45650 2025_CRED_IMPO-1339 16/06/2025 11:06:31 2.439,60 18/11/2025 24955984 G41D25001830002

45655 2025_CRED_IMPO-1344 16/06/2025 10:21:37 410,80 18/11/2025 24955995 G31D25001690002

45666 2025_CRED_IMPO-1353 16/06/2025 11:40:35 737,20 18/11/2025 24955988 G41D25001840002

45673 2025_CRED_IMPO-1358 16/06/2025 10:45:40 2.890,80 18/11/2025 24956021 G31D25001680002

45681 2025_CRED_IMPO-1365 17/06/2025 11:02:05 1.962,80 18/11/2025 24956020 G91D25002420002

45697 2025_CRED_IMPO-1381 16/06/2025 11:22:07 5.813,20 18/11/2025 24956022 G81D25001870002

45725 2025_CRED_IMPO-1408 16/06/2025 12:15:59 1.515,60 18/11/2025 24956040 G81D25001900002

45728 2025_CRED_IMPO-1410 17/06/2025 08:49:58 1.009,20 18/11/2025 24956017 G91D25002400002

45765 2025_CRED_IMPO-1446 16/06/2025 12:45:44 23.494,40 18/11/2025 24956019 G91D25002380002

45783 2025_CRED_IMPO-1464 16/06/2025 19:05:28 2.466,80 18/11/2025 24956023 G61D25001730002

45808 2025_CRED_IMPO-1487 17/06/2025 09:07:33 12.627,60 18/11/2025 24956025 G21D25002180002

45815 2025_CRED_IMPO-1494 16/06/2025 17:57:17 1.039,60 18/11/2025 24956041 G51D25001360002

45821 2025_CRED_IMPO-1500 16/06/2025 19:02:45 1.804,00 18/11/2025 24956028 G91D25002390002

45872 2025_CRED_IMPO-1547 16/06/2025 21:11:54 8.016,80 18/11/2025 24956014 G61D25001710002

45902 2025_CRED_IMPO-1574 17/06/2025 19:26:59 4.188,00 18/11/2025 24956030 G21D25002170002

45918 2025_CRED_IMPO-1590 19/06/2025 15:02:27 1.356,80 18/11/2025 24956033 G81D25001880002

45936 2025_CRED_IMPO-1608 17/06/2025 18:34:59 2.950,80 18/11/2025 24956031 G51D25001350002

45939 2025_CRED_IMPO-1611 17/06/2025 12:24:46 1.924,80 18/11/2025 24956034 G91D25002410002

46004 2025_CRED_IMPO-1674 17/06/2025 18:25:45 2.604,40 18/11/2025 24956035 G11D25001630002

46007 2025_CRED_IMPO-1677 17/06/2025 18:48:46 1.844,80 18/11/2025 24956036 G41D25001850002

46018 2025_CRED_IMPO-1688 07/08/2025 18:14:08 6.668,40 18/11/2025 24956032 G81D25001890002

46027 2025_CRED_IMPO-1696 18/06/2025 21:52:47 2.502,80 18/11/2025 24956038 G61D25001720002
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46052 2025_CRED_IMPO-1720 26/06/2025 12:04:56 100.888,00 18/11/2025 24956047 G91D25002430002

46074 2025_CRED_IMPO-1740 20/06/2025 12:21:44 1.414,80 18/11/2025 24956037 G11D25001640002

47134 2025_CRED_IMPO-2318 09/07/2025 15:35:23 1.856,00 18/11/2025 24956061 G41D25001860002

47162 2025_CRED_IMPO-2321 10/07/2025 11:15:31 303,60 18/11/2025 24956067 G71D25002440002

47223 2025_CRED_IMPO-2327 10/07/2025 18:18:02 1.280,40 18/11/2025 24956064 G71D25002420002

47291 2025_CRED_IMPO-2333 11/07/2025 15:20:29 1.127,20 18/11/2025 24956065 G21D25002210002

47313 2025_CRED_IMPO-2334 17/07/2025 10:59:01 14.862,40 18/11/2025 24956068 G71D25002430002

47315 2025_CRED_IMPO-2335 10/07/2025 20:05:04 12.516,40 18/11/2025 24956063 G21D25002190002

47355 2025_CRED_IMPO-2342 15/07/2025 18:08:22 705,60 18/11/2025 24956070 G81D25001910002

47411 2025_CRED_IMPO-2353 11/07/2025 15:29:47 1.501,60 18/11/2025 24956053 G51D25001370002

47476 2025_CRED_IMPO-2365 17/07/2025 12:14:30 1.492,80 18/11/2025 24956054 G11D25001660002

47477 2025_CRED_IMPO-2366 17/07/2025 11:06:31 6.665,60 18/11/2025 24956058 G11D25001650002

47512 2025_CRED_IMPO-2373 14/07/2025 10:59:51 661,20 18/11/2025 24956060 G21D25002200002

47535 2025_CRED_IMPO-2378 14/07/2025 12:05:06 500,00 18/11/2025 24956059 G71D25002410002

47628 2025_CRED_IMPO-2391 29/07/2025 16:56:19 3.006,00 18/11/2025 24955833 G71D25002340002

47966 2025_CRED_IMPO-2447 17/07/2025 10:53:50 351,20 18/11/2025 24956056 G91D25002440002

48350 2025_CRED_IMPO-2509 21/07/2025 15:38:33 578,80 17/11/2025 24951377 G21D25002130002

48592 2025_CRED_IMPO-2529 01/08/2025 16:14:32 953,20 17/11/2025 24951376 G31D25001580002

48674 2025_CRED_IMPO-2537 06/08/2025 13:26:04 566,40 18/11/2025 24956112 G31D25001700002

48961 2025_CRED_IMPO-2556 24/07/2025 17:54:17 645,20 17/11/2025 24951374 G71D25002280002

49155 2025_CRED_IMPO-2571 05/08/2025 17:40:22 578,40 17/11/2025 24951379 G61D25001620002

49758 2025_CRED_IMPO-2600 28/07/2025 18:26:31 2.396,80 17/11/2025 24951378 G71D25002290002

49800 2025_CRED_IMPO-2612 29/07/2025 18:47:39 2.013,60 17/11/2025 24951375 G81D25001810002

49822 2025_CRED_IMPO-2618 06/08/2025 13:59:21 5.592,80 18/11/2025 24956110 G41D25001870002

49887 2025_CRED_IMPO-2642 31/07/2025 10:53:08 542,00 18/11/2025 24956113 G41D25001880002

49896 2025_CRED_IMPO-2649 31/07/2025 13:32:28 1.204,00 17/11/2025 24951380 G31D25001590002

50018 2025_CRED_IMPO-2700 02/08/2025 10:19:34 17.091,20 17/11/2025 24951744 G11D25001550002

50021 2025_CRED_IMPO-2703 01/08/2025 19:01:38 418,00 17/11/2025 24951746 G31D25001600002

50035 2025_CRED_IMPO-2715 05/08/2025 15:32:40 404,00 17/11/2025 24951741 G41D25001720002

50054 2025_CRED_IMPO-2723 07/08/2025 16:52:27 16.918,80 17/11/2025 24951747 G71D25002330002

50145 2025_CRED_IMPO-2776 05/08/2025 13:43:24 1.636,40 17/11/2025 24951743 G31D25001620002

50169 2025_CRED_IMPO-2787 07/08/2025 11:11:24 2.945,60 17/11/2025 24951745 G51D25001300002
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50179 2025_CRED_IMPO-2795 06/08/2025 11:44:17 1.097,20 18/11/2025 24956114 G81D25001920002

50180 2025_CRED_IMPO-2796 05/08/2025 18:42:38 1.948,40 17/11/2025 24951748 G31D25001610002

50181 2025_CRED_IMPO-2797 05/08/2025 20:34:10 2.899,20 18/11/2025 24956115 G81D25001930002

50217 2025_CRED_IMPO-2809 06/08/2025 14:49:02 3.361,20 17/11/2025 24951751 G71D25002310002

50259 2025_CRED_IMPO-2823 07/08/2025 16:24:23 4.039,40 17/11/2025 24951742 G91D25002330002

50288 2025_CRED_IMPO-2843 08/08/2025 10:36:52 3.333,33 17/11/2025 24951739 G71D25002300002

50294 2025_CRED_IMPO-2848 07/08/2025 17:17:58 880,00 17/11/2025 24951755 G81D25001830002

50302 2025_CRED_IMPO-2853 07/08/2025 15:40:07 6.000,80 17/11/2025 24951754 G61D25001640002

50304 2025_CRED_IMPO-2855 08/08/2025 08:57:39 7.562,40 17/11/2025 24951749 G71D25002320002

50320 2025_CRED_IMPO-2862 07/08/2025 17:08:37 2.667,20 17/11/2025 24951752 G91D25002320002

50337 2025_CRED_IMPO-2872 07/08/2025 11:49:32 5.384,00 17/11/2025 24951750 G31D25001630002

50342 2025_CRED_IMPO-2874 07/08/2025 11:56:20 760,00 18/11/2025 24956117 G71D25002450002

50344 2025_CRED_IMPO-2875 08/08/2025 11:42:50 2.652,40 18/11/2025 24956120 G51D25001380002

50383 2025_CRED_IMPO-2893 08/08/2025 09:29:52 1.014,80 18/11/2025 24956119 G71D25002460002

50390 2025_CRED_IMPO-2899 07/08/2025 17:03:47 1.484,40 18/11/2025 24956116 G21D25002220002

50409 2025_CRED_IMPO-2912 07/08/2025 18:00:27 1.925,60 18/11/2025 24956124 G21D25002230002


